

Text of Legislative File 2014-0284

Title

Request for Acceptance of a Pedestrian Pathway Easement granted by Mahal of Rochester Hills, L.L.C. for 938 Taj Drive

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council, on behalf of the City of Rochester Hills, hereby accepts a Pedestrian Pathway Easement granted by Mahal of Rochester Hills, L.L.C., a limited liability company, of 696 Brookwood Lane E., Rochester Hills, MI 48307-1540, for 938 Taj Dr., City File #99-011, for Parcel No. 15-27-151-008.